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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 86  (48kg) AMANKULUULY Asylbek KGZ
ZHUSUPOV Askhat AST

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ATRR YERMUKHAN Altybai ZKO
KGZ
ABAY
AQTR
TJK

DUKEYEV Zhastalap
KENZHEBAYEV Aknazar
KUDAYBERGENOV Kuat
KAZTAYEV Gali
UMAROV Mekhrozh

29:28
29:28
28:29
28:29
29:28

RED
BLUE

2 87  (48kg) KARAP Yernar ABAY
ONGAROV Nurzat ZHMR

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

PAVR SAGYEV Daulet MNGR
AQTR
KGZ
ZKO
ATRR

ZHARYLGASOV Yerasyl
AKSHOLAKOV Aman
KENZHEBAYEV Aknazar
KONARBAYEV Nursultan
YERMUKHAN Altybai

29:28
27:30
29:28
29:28
28:29

RED
BLUE

3 88  (51kg) ALDAMZHAROV Bekzat AQTR
KULZHABAYEV Daryn MNGR

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ABAY KUDAYBERGENOV Kuat ZKO
TJK
KGZ
ATRR
KARR

DUKEYEV Zhastalap
UMAROV Mekhrozh
KENZHEBAYEV Aknazar
UAKHITOV Turar
GALIMTAYEV Kairat

28:29
29:28
28:29
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

4 89  (51kg) KAIRAT Yernur ALM
SEKSENBAYEV Uslam ABAY

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ATRR TORBAYEV Kaldymurat AQTR
MNGR
PAVR
TJK
ZKO

AKSHOLAKOV Aman
ZHARYLGASOV Yerasyl
SAGYEV Daulet
UMAROV Mekhrozh
KONARBAYEV Nursultan

30:27
29:28
28:29
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

5 90  (54kg) MURATULY Kenzhe ALMR
ZHETIBAYEV Samat MNGR

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AQTR KAZTAYEV Gali TJK
PAVR
ABAY
KARR
KGZ

UMAROV Mekhrozh
SAGYEV Daulet
KUDAYBERGENOV Kuat
GALIMTAYEV Kairat
KENZHEBAYEV Aknazar

29:28
28:29
29:28
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

6 91  (54kg) NURIDENOV Nursultan ZKO
SERKEBAYEV Karim KARR BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KGZ KENZHEBAYEV Aknazar TJK
ATRR
PAVR
AQTR
ATRR

UMAROV Mekhrozh
YERMUKHAN Altybai
SAGYEV Daulet
AKSHOLAKOV Aman
DAULETBAYEV Yerbolat

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

7 92  (57kg) SABYR Yerbolat PAVR
PARUKH Alikhan ATRR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ZKO KONARBAYEV Nursultan PAVR
AQTR
MNGR
ABAY
KARR

SAGYEV Daulet
KAZTAYEV Gali
ZHARYLGASOV Yerasyl
KUDAYBERGENOV Kuat
GALIMTAYEV Kairat

29:28
30:26
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

8 93  (57kg) RAKHIMOV Khusravkhon TJK
ANORBAYEV Zhasurbek KARR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ATRR DAULETBAYEV Yerbolat AQTR
KGZ
TJK
ZKO
MNGR

KAZTAYEV Gali
KENZHEBAYEV Aknazar
UMAROV Mekhrozh
DUKEYEV Zhastalap
ZHARYLGASOV Yerasyl

30:27
30:27
30:27
29:28
29:28
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RED
BLUE

9 94  (60kg) MURODZODA Abubakr TJK
KUZEUBAYEV Ruslan ABAY BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ATRR TYLEUKABYLOV Nurzhan ZKO
KARR
KGZ
MNGR
AQTR

KONARBAYEV Nursultan
GALIMTAYEV Kairat
KENZHEBAYEV Aknazar
ZHARYLGASOV Yerasyl
AKSHOLAKOV Aman

28:29
27:30
27:30
27:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

10 95  (60kg) MUSINOV Chingiz AKMR
OZHANOV Beknur ABAY

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AQTR KAZTAYEV Gali ZKO
AQTR
KARR
TJK
PAVR

DUKEYEV Zhastalap
AKSHOLAKOV Aman
GALIMTAYEV Kairat
UMAROV Mekhrozh
SAGYEV Daulet

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

11 96  (63.5kg) SYDYK Mukhamedaly AKMR
KYDYRALYEV Zhandos ALM BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ZKO DUKEYEV Zhastalap KARR
ABAY
ZKO
ATRR
KGZ

GALIMTAYEV Kairat
KUDAYBERGENOV Kuat
KONARBAYEV Nursultan
TYLEUKABYLOV Nurzhan
KENZHEBAYEV Aknazar

27:30
28:29
27:30
26:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

12 97  (63.5kg) KHORDIN Mukhamedali KARR
MAKZHAN Bekzat AKMR

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MNGR ZHARYLGASOV Yerasyl ATRR
ZKO
AQTR
PAVR
TJK

TORBAYEV Kaldymurat
DUKEYEV Zhastalap
AKSHOLAKOV Aman
SAGYEV Daulet
UMAROV Mekhrozh

10:9
10:9

9:10
9:10

10:9

RED
BLUE

13 98  (67kg) SMAGULOV Bakhtiyar PAVR
KURAMYSOV Bekbolat ATRR BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ABAY KUDAYBERGENOV Kuat AQTR
KGZ
KARR
TJK
MNGR

KAZTAYEV Gali
KENZHEBAYEV Aknazar
GALIMTAYEV Kairat
UMAROV Mekhrozh
ZHARYLGASOV Yerasyl

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

14 99  (67kg) KALININ Iliya ZHMR
UZENBAYEV Nurlybek SHY

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TJK UMAROV Mekhrozh KARR
ATRR
AQTR
PAVR
ZKO

GALIMTAYEV Kairat
YERMUKHAN Altybai
AKSHOLAKOV Aman
SAGYEV Daulet
DUKEYEV Zhastalap

30:27
27:30
30:27
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

15 100  (71kg) OMIRBEKOV Alinur ZHMR
KOSHERBAYEV Almas AQTR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ATRR YERMUKHAN Altybai ZKO
MNGR
KGZ
ABAY
KARR

KONARBAYEV Nursultan
ZHARYLGASOV Yerasyl
KENZHEBAYEV Aknazar
KUDAYBERGENOV Kuat
GALIMTAYEV Kairat

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

16 101  (71kg) NISHANOV Ikhtiyar KGZ
ZAIPULAYEV Iznovr RUS BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ATRR TORBAYEV Kaldymurat ZKO
PAVR
AQTR
ATRR
ATRR

KONARBAYEV Nursultan
SAGYEV Daulet
KAZTAYEV Gali
UAKHITOV Turar
DAULETBAYEV Yerbolat

28:29
28:29
29:28
28:29
29:28
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RED
BLUE

17 102  (75kg) RAIYS Nurkanat ATRR
SERYKBOL Aidar KZLR

RED RSC-I R3

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ABAY KUDAYBERGENOV Kuat TJK
PAVR
KARR
AQTR
KGZ

UMAROV Mekhrozh
SAGYEV Daulet
GALIMTAYEV Kairat
KAZTAYEV Gali
KENZHEBAYEV Aknazar

20:18
20:18
20:18
20:18
20:18

RED
BLUE

18 103  (75kg) SOVETOV Islam ULTR
ARMANULY Armat ALM BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AQTR AKSHOLAKOV Aman ABAY
PAVR
TJK
ATRR
ATRR

KUDAYBERGENOV Kuat
SAGYEV Daulet
UMAROV Mekhrozh
TORBAYEV Kaldymurat
YERMUKHAN Altybai

28:29
28:29
27:30
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

19 104  (80kg) ABUMUELIMOV Akhmed RUS
KHAITOV Shakhbos TJK BLUE WP 3:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KARR GALIMTAYEV Kairat AQTR
ZKO
MNGR
ATRR
ZKO

KAZTAYEV Gali
KONARBAYEV Nursultan
ZHARYLGASOV Yerasyl
DAULETBAYEV Yerbolat
DUKEYEV Zhastalap

19:19
18:20
19:19
18:20
18:20

RED
BLUE

20 105  (80kg) KAYUMOV Zamirbek TJK
TAKIZHANOV Ayatulla PAVR BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ZKO KONARBAYEV Nursultan ABAY
ATRR
KGZ
ZKO
KARR

KUDAYBERGENOV Kuat
YERMUKHAN Altybai
KENZHEBAYEV Aknazar
DUKEYEV Zhastalap
GALIMTAYEV Kairat

28:29
28:29
29:28
27:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

21 106  (92kg) YUNUSOV Nurmagamed KARR
BEKZAT Yerkhan ABAY

RED KO R2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MNGR ZHARYLGASOV Yerasyl ZKO
ATRR
PAVR
AQTR
TJK

KONARBAYEV Nursultan
UAKHITOV Turar
SAGYEV Daulet
KAZTAYEV Gali
UMAROV Mekhrozh

10:9
9:10

10:9
9:10

10:9

RED
BLUE

22 107  (92kg) RAKYMBERDINOV Daniyar ALM
KARIMOV Parviz TJK

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

PAVR SAGYEV Daulet ABAY
KGZ
TJK
ZKO
KARR

KUDAYBERGENOV Kuat
KENZHEBAYEV Aknazar
UMAROV Mekhrozh
DUKEYEV Zhastalap
GALIMTAYEV Kairat

30:27
30:27
28:29
30:27
29:28

LEGEND
KO Knockout Rn Round number RSC-I Referee Stops Contest – Injury WO Walkover
WP Win on points
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